OSHKOSH
2015-2016 University Staff Council

PRESIDENT Agenda
Lisa Goetsch February 17, 2016

Reeve Union

goetsch@uwosh.edu Sage Hall 2210 ~ 1:00-2:30 PM

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Marci Hoffman
Graduate Studies 1. Callto Order

hoffmanm@uwosh.edu

TREASURER 2. Guest: Higher Learning Commission (HLC) Update — AVC Carleen
Michelle Highley
Administrative Services Vande Zande

highleym@uwosh.edu

MEMBER-AT-LARGE 3. Guest: Chancellor’s Study Group —Budget Recommendation- Ryan
Julia Hodgen

College of Business Haley
hodgenj@uwosh.edu .
MEMBER.AT-LARGE 4. Approval of the Minutes of February 3, 2016

Paul VanLankvelt
Administrative Computing 5. Reports:

vanlankp@uwosh.edu a. President’s Report
Council Members: b Other Reports
Jodi Anthony i. SAS Liaison — Debbie Harris

Human Resources

anthonyj@uwosh.edu ii. FS Liaison—Dana Hartel

Becky Beahm iii. Treasurer —Michelle Highley

ggﬁg%uwosh’edu iv. USPDD Committee - Jill Reichenberger

Laurie Mishlea v. Leadership Development Program — Jodi Anthony

Facilities vi. Other committee Reports
mishleaul@uwosh.edu

Jennifer Davies 6. New Business

Public Admin/Criminal Justice
daviesj@uwosh.edu

7. Unfinished/Action Items

Pat Fannin
Facilities Management

fanninp@uwosh.edu 8. Discussion Items

Heidi Frey , a. Workplace Expectations Policy
International Studies

freyh@uwosh.edu

Tom Giesen 9. Other Announcements
Facilities Management
giesent@uwosh.edu

Dana Havtel 10. Next Meeting — Wednesday, March 2, 2016

Parking Services
harteld@uwosh.edu

Sue Jaeke
Registrar’s Office
jaekes@uwosh.edu

11. Adjournment

Jessica Kleier
Alumni Welcome & Conf Ctr.
kleierj@uwosh.edu

Sarah Martin Kriha
Gruenhagen Conf Center
krihas@uwosh.edu

Jill Reichenberger
Student Recreation
reichenj@uwosh.edu




